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GU/RO/2024/238

Notification

Date :- 09/09/2024

SUBJECT:- RE-CONSTITUTION OF ANTI- RAGING COMMITTEE (2024-25)
As per the notification in regards to prevention and prohibition of ragging in the University and UGC act, the
committee has been constituted to prohibit, prevent and elimate the scourge of ragging including any conduct by any

student or students whether by words spoken or written or by an act which has the effect of teasing, treating or handling
with rudeness a fresher or any other student.

S.No. Name Designation | Mobile No. E-Mail Id

1 P.K. Bharti (Vice Chancellor) Chairperson 9258119303 | ve@theglocaluniversity.in

2 Dr. Mohd. Yusuf Associate Professor Member 9896809169 | mohd.yusuf@theglocaluniversity.in

3 Dr. Rayees Afzal Mir. Director Research and Member 8392939357 | director.research@theglocaluniversity.in
Chief Warden

4 Dr. Finbe Baby, Principal, Glocal College of Member 9495050003 | principal@theglocalayurvedacollege.in
Ayurvedic Medical Sciences and Research
Center

5 Dr. Rehan Safee, Principal, Glocal College of Member 9960968350 | principal@glocalunanicollege.in
Unani Medical Sciences and Research Centre

6 Prof. Dr. Sanjay Kumar, Principal, College of | Member 9927432601 | principal.paramedical@theglocaluniversity.i
Paramedical Sciences & Research Center n

7 Dr. Umesh Kumar, Dean, School of Pharmacy | Member 7409234046 dr.umesh@theglocaluniversig.in

8 Saista Begum, B. A. LLB, GU20R0440 Member 8580850956 | saista.gu20r0440@glocaluniversity

9 Anjali Gupta, B.Sc (Agri), GU22R3681 Member 9693403689 | Anjalinikki456@gmail.com

10 Mohd. Shabaj , B.Sc MLT , GU22R0069 Member 7505655105 | mohd.gu22r0069@glocal.university

11 Alina, B.Sc RIT, GU22R0032 Member 9058682680 | alina.gu22r0032@gmail.com

Anti-Ragging Squad

S.No. Name Designation | Mobile No. E-Mail Id

1 Mohd. Jamirul Islam, assistant Professor Chairman 7669569594 chiefproctor@theglocaluniversity.in

2 Ms. Shalley Raghav, Assitant Professor, Member 7895954597 Shelly@theglocaluniversity.in

3 Dr. Waseem Ahmed, Dean Incharge, Glocal Member 8954155950 waseem.ahmed@theglocaluniversity.in .
College of Arts & Social Sciences

4 Dr. Babu Khan, Member 9486918043 | babu@theglocaluniversity.in

5 Dr. Nasreen Musheer Member 8218358930 | nasreen@theglocaluniversity.in

6 Dr. Abdul Hafeez, Associate Professor Member 7078611786 | abdulhafeez@theglocaluniversity.in

7 Mr. Amit Tyagi, Boys Hostel Warden Member 8077891506 | amittyagi@theglocaluniversity.in

8 Dr. Aini, Girls Hostel Warden Member 8394855006 aini@glocalunanicollege.in

9 Dr. Swarnima Singh, Dean Student Welfare Member 8755476527 dsw(@theglocaluniversity.in

Secretary
10 Mohd. Wazid Khan Member 9411800655 | Mohd.wazid@theglocaluniversity.in
11 Dr. Atiqur Rahman F/O Irshad Ahmad Member 8874679949 | atiqurrahman@theglocaluniversity.in
(L12 Mr. Shahnawaz Ali, IT Manager Member 9557725055
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